
St. Anthony/St. Mary PSR 

2023-2024 Calendar 

 9: 00 a.m. Sunday Morning  
 

Day Date Description 

Sunday 9/10/2023  Class Day (Opening Day) 

Sunday  9/17/2023  Class Day  

Sunday   9/24/2023  Class Day 

   

Sunday 10/01/2023 Class Day 

Sunday 10/08/2023 Class Day 

Sunday 10/15/2023 Class Day  

Sunday 10/22/2023 Class Day 

Sunday 10 /29/2023 Class Day 

   

Sunday 11/5/2023 Class Day  

   

Sunday  11/11/2023 Class Day 

Sunday 11/19/2023 Class Day 

Sunday  11/26/2023 No Class Happy Thanksgiving 

   

Sunday 12/3/2023 Class Day 1st  Sunday Advent 

Sunday 12/10/2023 Class Day  2ndSunday Advent 

Sunday 12/17/2023 Class Day 3rd  Sunday Advent 

Sunday 12/24/2023 Merry Christmas/No Class 

Sunday 12/31/2023 No Class 

   

Sunday 1/07/2024 Class Day  

Sunday 1/14/2024 Class Day   

Sunday 1/21/2024 Class Day 

Sunday 1/28/2024 Class Day  

   

Sunday 2/4/2024 Class Day 

Sunday 2/11/2024 Class Day  

Sunday 2/18/2024 Class Day 1st  Sunday of Lent 

Sunday 2/25/2024 Class Day 2nd Lent 

   

Sunday 3/3/2024 Class Day 3rd . Sunday Lent 

Sunday 3/10/2024 Class Day  4th  Sunday Lent 

Sunday 3/17/2024 Class Day 5th   Sunday Lent 

Sunday 3/24/2024 Class Day Palm Sunday 

Sunday 3/31/2024 No Class Happy Easter 

   

Sunday 4/7/2024 Class Day 



Sunday 4/14/2024  

Sunday 4/21/2024 Class Day 

Sunday 4/282024 Class Day 

Saturday 5/5/2024 Closing Day (May Crowning) 

   

 

Dear Parents,  

 

I hope this calendar is helpful to ensure your have a pleasant PSR experience.  

 

Sincerely Yours in Christ 

 

 

 

Linda Salmons 

Pastoral Associate 

St. Anthony, Milan/St. Mary, Norwalk 

419-499-4274-Office 

419-366-7778-Cell 

lsalmons@neohio.twcbc.com 
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